
November 2020
New Publications



1XXX

Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

Contents

Economics and Management	 2

Education	 2

English Language and Literatures	 4

German Language and Literatures	 4

History	 6

Law	 7

Linguistics	 10

Media and Communication	 11

Music	 12

Other	 12

Philosophy	 12

Romance Languages and Literatures	 13

Sociology	 15

Index	 17

Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers	 18

Our Representatives – Print	 19

Our Representatives – eBooks	 20

Order online at www.peterlang.com, or send your 
order directly to orders@peterlang.com. 

All eBook prices are given as Single-User License (SUL). 
Multi-User Licenses are available for institutional 
customers and are calculated at twice the SUL price. 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

2Economics and Management

Kenneth Mahuni • Josiah Taru • 
Wellington G. Bonga

Africa’s Incomplete Cycles of 
Development

This book is an enthralling account which 
interrogates the present realities obtain-
ing in the continent and how they inter-
play to stagnate Africa. The authors add 
a new voice to issues affecting develop-
ment by venturing into largely unex-
plored niches of the development story 
of contemporary Africa. 

Vernon L. Andrews

Policing Black Athletes

Racial Disconnect in Sports

This book explores how conflicts over di-
versity, culture, inclusion, exclusion, pro-
test and control have been played out over 
the twentieth century in various sports 
and institutions, and what lessons we can 
learn from our overlapping—though at 
times, separate—cultural histories of Black 
and White.

Briana Asmus • Charles H. Gonzalez

Engaging the Critical in 
English Education

Approaches from the Commission on 
Social Justice in Teacher Education

The chapters in this collection explore 
the implementation of social justice ped-
agogies with preservice teachers by mem-
bers of the Commission on Social Justice 
in Teacher Education. Ultimately, this col-
lection seeks to discover how ideas of 
social justice are conceptualized and un-
derstood by English Educators and K-12 
teachers.

Anna Camps • Xavier Fontich

Research and teaching at the 
intersection

Navigating the territory of grammar 
and writing in the context of 
metalinguistic activity

The case studies included in this volume 
describe the process embedded in learn-
ing to write in Language Arts, focusing 
on the metalinguistic activity triggered 
in this process, as well as on students’ 
grammar concepts and the process of 
learning and teaching grammar. They re-
sult from the collaboration between 
researchers and teachers.

Otilia Clipa • Erica Cîmpan

Social-Emotional Competences 
of Preschoolers: The Impact of 
Outdoor Educational Activities

Early childhood education is a new & pri-
ority of European trends education and 
a means of increasing the quality of the 
life. This study aims to provide an anal-
ysis of the kindergartens in nature expe-
riences, where children’s lives are 
conducted in close contact with nature 
and the outdoor activities in any season 
and in any weather are an important part 
of the daily program. These outdoor ac-
tivities have a significant contribution to 
social and emotional development of the 
preschoolers. The concept of kindergar-
tens in nature is an innovative educa-
tional concept in which the education for 
sustainable management and environ-
ment has an integrated approach.…

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XXVI, 188 pp., 1 b/w ill., 2 tables.

Africa in the Global Space. Vol. 1

hb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-6821-5

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-1-4331-6818-5

CHF 103.– / €D 99.95 / €A 100.– / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XXXVIII, 286 pp., 11 color ill.

Global Intersectionality of Education, 
Sports, Race, and Gender. Vol. 2

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6787-4

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8107-8

CHF 67.– / €D 57.95 / €A 59.60 / € 54.20 /  

£ 44.– / US-$ 64.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVI, 170 pp., 5 b/w ill., 4 tables.

Social Justice Across Contexts in Education. 
Vol. 12

hb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-6367-8

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6366-1

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-1-4331-6093-6

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Bruxelles, Berlin, Bern, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 676 pp., 20 fig. b/w, 
103 tables.

GRAMM-R. Vol. 50

pb. � ISBN 978-2-8076-1446-8

CHF 87.– / €D 73.95 / €A 73.50 / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-2-8076-1447-5

CHF 87.– / €D 73.95 / €A 73.50 / € 70.– /  

£ 57.– / US-$ 84.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 148 pp., 12 fig. b/w, 
38 tables.

Erziehungskonzeptionen und Praxis. 
Vol. 84

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-80754-5

CHF 36.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.– / € 28.60 /  

£ 24.– / US-$ 34.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83912-6

CHF 36.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.– / € 28.60 /  

£ 24.– / US-$ 34.95

MusicEducation



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

3Education

Daniel White Hodge • Don C. 
Sawyer III • Anthony J. Nocella II • 
Ahmad R. Washington

Hip-Hop and Dismantling the 
School-to-Prison Pipeline

This book is an honest, thorough, and ro-
bust examination of the ingenious and 
inventive ways people who have an alle-
giance to Hip Hop work tirelessly, in var-
ious capacities, to dismantle the school-
to-prison pipeline.

Régis Malet • Bruno Garnier

Education, Mondialisation et 
Citoyenneté

Enjeux démocratiques et pratiques 
culturelles

L’ouvrage explore la notion de citoyen-
neté et ses formes de construction et de 
circulation dans divers espaces scolaires 
et sociaux, à l’ère de la mondialisation de 
l’éducation. Il invite à une lecture croisée 
des dynamiques culturelles et sociales 
contemporaines, dans des sociétés à la 
fois fragmentées et reliées entre elles dans 
cette condition.

Ellen P. McShane

Conquering Trauma and 
Anxiety to Find Happiness

Conquering Trauma and Anxiety to Find 
Happiness offers trauma victims suffer-
ing from anxiety and other disorders free-
dom from continued emotional suffer-
ing. This book offers affect theory as a bi-
ological explanation to the consequences 
of living as a trauma victim by under-
standing what happened to them and re-
pairing the harm.

David Ridley

The Method of Democracy

John Dewey’s Theory of Collective 
Intelligence

In this book, David Ridley argues that 
John Dewey’s theory of collective intelli-
gence provides a unique critical social 
theory that speaks directly to the present 
moment. He applies Dewey’s theory of 
collective intelligence to the reconstruc-
tion of UK higher education.

Joni Schwartz • Rebecca Schwartz

Learning to Disclose

A Journey of Transracial Adoption

For anyone interested in racial identity 
in the complex world of blended families 
and adult mother and daughter relation-
ships, this is a must read. This book is 
ideal for all humanities courses across 
disciplines from sociology, education, 
qualitative research, social work to race 
and communication studies.

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVI, 148 pp.

Hip Hop Studies and Activism. Vol. 1

hb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-7439-1

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-7440-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-1-4331-7441-4

CHF 42.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.– / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 270 p., 5 tabl.

Komparatistische Bibliothek / 
Comparative Studies Series / Bibliothèque 
d’Études Comparatives. Vol. 29

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82384-2

CHF 52.– / €D 44.95 / €A 46.20 / € 42.10 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 50.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XIV, 272 pp., 29 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6867-3

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6864-2

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Berlin, 2021. x, 220 pp., 5 b/w ill.

New Disciplinary Perspectives on 
Education. Vol. 2

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-78997-337-2

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78997-338-9

CHF 62.– / €D 52.95 / €A 54.40 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XIV, 166 pp., 10 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8395-9

CHF 118.– / €D 95.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8392-8

CHF 42.– / €D 34.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8389-8

CHF 42.– / €D 34.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

4Education

Louis Henri Seukwa • Uta Wagner

Pädagogik angesichts von 
Vulnerabilität und Exklusion

Bummeln durch die Landschaft der 
Randständigkeit

Der Sammelband vereint Beiträge, die 
sich mit Vulnerabilität und Exklusion an 
den Rändern der Gesellschaft beschäfti-
gen. Die Beiträge explorieren und analy-
sieren aus pädagogischer Perspektive 
vielfältige Fragen zur Konstitution dieser 
Ränder, zu den Lebenslagen der 
Bewohner*innen und zur Annäherung 
an diese.

Christoph Bode • Michael O’Sullivan • 
Lukas Schepp • Eli Park Sorensen

East-West Dialogues: The 
Transferability of Concepts in 
the Humanities

This is an edited collection of essays that 
focuses on exchanging literary and cul-
tural perspectives between humanities 
traditions in East and West. The book ex-
plores ways in which academic fields 
within East and West may enter into new 
and productive collaborations.

Joanna Giel

Max Kalbeck – Theaterkritiken 
des Wiener Fin de siècle

Mit einer Einleitung herausgegeben 
und kommentiert von Joanna Giel

Dieses Buch präsentiert eine Auswahl 
heute unbekannter Kritiken von Auffüh-
rungen am Wiener Burgtheater. Diesen 
kommt hoher dokumentarischer Wert 
zu, da sie Einsichten in das damalige 
Theater, aber auch in die ganze Epoche 
der Wiener Moderne mit ihren Konflik-
ten und Widersprüchen ermöglichen.

Samuel Nathanael Karp

Interkonfessionelle 
Stadträume in 
Reisebeschreibungen des 17. 
Jahrhunderts

Nürnberg – Frankfurt – Regensburg

Nürnberg, Frankfurt und Regensburg er-
scheinen in Reisebeschreibungen katholis-
cher Reisender als interkonfessionelle 
Stadträume. Spezifisch konfessionelle 
Wahrnehmungen eröffnen Perspektiven 
auf die Konstruktion von Raum und die 
Beschreibung anderer Bekenntnisse, beo-
bachteter Rituale und Gewohnheiten in 
primär lutherischen Reichsstädten.

Agata Mirecka • Natalia Fuhry

Zwischen Harmonie und 
Konflikt

Paarbeziehungen im europäischen 
Theater des 20. und 21. Jahrhunderts

Paarbeziehungen werden auf der Bühne 
des 20. und 21. Jahrhunderts in unter-
schiedlichen Konstellationen dargestellt 
und spiegeln gesellschaftliche sowie 
politische Diskurse aus der sozialen Wirkli-
chkeit wider. Traditionelle Entwürfe des 
zwischenmenschlichen Miteinanders 
werden dabei genauso durchgespielt und 
hinterfragt wie moderne Lebensformen.

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 344 S., 10 farb. Abb., 
19 s/w Abb., 4 Tab.

Interkulturelle Pädagogik und 
postkoloniale Theorie. Vol. 8

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83289-9

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83590-6

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 338 pp., 5 fig. b/w.

MUSE: Munich Studies in English. Vol. 46

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81727-8

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83766-5

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 244 S.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82002-5

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-82160-2

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 426 S., 1 farb. Abb., 
22 s/w Abb.

Hamburger Beiträge zur Germanistik. 
Vol. 65

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81011-8

CHF 89.– / €D 74.95 / €A 75.– / € 71.40 /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83242-4

CHF 89.– / €D 74.95 / €A 75.– / € 71.40 /  

£ 59.– / US-$ 86.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 228 S.

Warschauer Studien zur Kultur- und 
Literaturwissenschaft. Vol. 16

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82977-6

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 50.– / € 47.60 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 57.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83139-7

CHF 59.– / €D 49.95 / €A 50.– / € 47.60 /  

£ 39.– / US-$ 57.95

English Language and 
Literatures German Language and Literatures



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

5German Language and Literatures

Berta Raposo • Christian Prado-
Wohlwend

Reisen in der deutschen 
Literatur: Realität und 
Phantasie

Die Beiträge in diesem Band zeigen die 
Vielfalt an Perspektiven auf, unter denen 
die Reise als kulturelles Handeln zum Ge-
genstand der Literatur werden kann. Die 
Bildungsreise, der Massentourismus, die 
imaginäre Reise, die Reiseutopie u. a. kom-
men hier in Texten der deutschen Liter-
atur aus mehreren Jahrhunderten zum 
Ausdruck.

Frederike Schmidt • Kirsten Schindler

Wissen und Überzeugungen 
von Deutschlehrkräften

Aktuelle Befunde in der deutsch-
didaktischen Professionsforschung

Der Band fokussiert, wie die in der Lehr-
erforschung etablierten Konstrukte «Wis-
sen» und «Überzeugungen» fachdidak-
tisch zu profilieren sind. Die Beiträge ge-
hen der Frage nach, welche Konturen und 
Herausforderungen in der Erforschung 
von fachlichem und fachdidaktischem 
Wissen und fachspezifischen Überzeu-
gungen von Deutschlehrkräften auszu-
machen sind.

Paulo Astor Soethe

Weltgermanistik, Germanis-
tiken der Welt. Begegnungen 
in Lateinamerika

Unter Mitarbeit von Giovanna 
Chaves

Lateinamerika liefert neue Impulse durch 
den konsequenten Dialog seiner German-
istik mit der Romanistik im deutschspra-
chigen Raum und den Nationalphilolo-
gien in den Ländern des Halbkontinents. 
Innovative Forschungsperspektiven einer 
offenen, interdisziplinär angelegten DaF-
Germanistik in Lateinamerika stehen im 
Mittelpunkt dieses Bandes.

Beate Sommerfeld • Eliza Pieciul-
Karmińska • Michael Düring

Kulturelle Diversität in der 
Kinder- und Jugendliteratur

Übersetzung und Rezeption

Die Beiträge des Bandes diskutieren die 
Möglichkeiten und Bedingungen kul-
tureller Diversität in der Kinder- und 
Jugendliteratur. Diskutiert werden Rezep-
tionsbarrieren, Ideologisierung und Pu-
rifikation, Graphic Novels und illustrierte 
Kinderbücher im kulturellen Transfer 
sowie der Status von Kinderliteratur zwis-
chen National- und Weltliteratur.

Dieter Strauss

Beinahe beste Freunde. 
Alexander von Humboldt und 
Johann Wolfgang von Goethe

Der Band berichtet über reale Reisen, An-
sichten und Anekdoten von Alexander 
von Humboldt und Johann Wolfgang von 
Goethe, denen der Erzähler eine literari-
sche Form gibt. In fiktiven Dialogen, 
inneren Monologen, Briefen oder Ber-
ichten diskutieren die beiden Protago-
nisten vor dem Hintergrund ihrer 
Reiseerfahrungen über die großen Prob-
leme der Welt.

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 342 S., 4 s/w Abb.

MeLiS. Medien – Literaturen – Sprachen in 
Anglistik/Amerikanistik, Germanistik 
und Romanistik. Vol. 26

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-80848-1

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN :978-3-631-83926-3

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 264 S., 17 s/w Abb., 
22 Tab.

Positionen der Deutschdidaktik. Vol. 13

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-79161-5

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 51.40 / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-81746-9

CHF 58.– / €D 49.95 / €A 56.– / € 46.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 382 S., 22 s/w Abb., 
4 Tab.

Jahrbuch für Internationale Germanistik. 
Vol. 140

pb. � ISBN 978-3-0343-4117-2

CHF 99.– / €D 84.95 / €A 84.– / € 80.– /  

£ 66.– / US-$ 96.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-0343-4213-1

CHF 99.– / €D 83.95 / €A 84.– / € 80.– /  

£ 66.– / US-$ 96.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 238 S., 25 farb. Abb., 
4 Tab.

Kinder- und Jugendkultur, -literatur 
und -medien. Vol. 122

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-79873-7

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83053-6

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 146 S., 4 s/w Abb.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83426-8

CHF 30.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.– / € 23.80 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83742-9

CHF 30.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.– / € 23.80 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

6

Hermann Wiegmann

Wilhelm Raabe. Aspekte seines 
Erzählwerks 

Der vorliegende Band soll Lesern einen 
verständlichen Zugang zu Wilhelm Raabe 
verschaffen. Bei den Einzelanalysen ist 
dabei auf möglichst präzise Erläuterun-
gen geachtet worden. Die Breite der 
ausgewählten ca. 30 Erzählungen gibt 
einen repräsentativen Überblick über sein 
Schaffen.

Honggang Zhang • Kaimin Shi

Germanistik: intradisziplinär.

Sprache, Literatur, Medien aus chine-
sisch-deutscher Perspektive

Dieser Band richtet den Blick ins facetten-
reiche Innere der Germanistik. Aus 
chinesischer und deutscher bzw. ver-
gleichender Sicht werden aktuelle Themen 
aus den Bereichen Linguistik, Literatur 
und Medien in ihrer gegenwartstypis-
chen Verflechtung erörtert.

Stéphanie Bertrand • Jean-Michel 
Wittmann

Le Nationalisme en 
littérature (II)

Le « génie de la langue française » 
(1870-1940)

La défaite française de 1870 face à la Prusse 
et l’annexion de l’Alsace-Moselle ont érigé 
les réflexions linguistiques au statut de 
préoccupations nationales, voire nation-
alistes. Les contributions de ce volume 
s’attachent à expliciter les enjeux 
idéologiques des considérations sur la 
langue présentes dans les textes littérai-
res entre 1870 et 1940.

Annette Grohmann-Nogarède

L’hebdomadaire Die Zukunft 
(1938-40) et ses auteurs  
(1899-1979) : Penser l’Europe 
et le monde au XXe siècle

Le but de cette étude est d’analyser dans 
quelle mesure l’hebdomadaire Die Zuku-
nft reflète l’évolution de la pensée intel-
lectuelle et l’engagement des intellectuels 
au XXe siècle. En quoi ses auteurs ont-ils 
contribué a forger l’Europe et le monde 
actuel?

Theresa Hitthaler-Frank

Hebammen, Ärzte und ihr 
‚Rosengarten‘

Ein medizinisches Handbuch und die 
Umbrüche in der Obstetrik des 15. 
und 16. Jahrhunderts

Die Hebammenordnungen des Spätmit-
telalters führten zu Kompetenzverschie-
bungen in der Geburtshilfe. Ärzte ver-
fassten Hebammenlehrbücher für Ge-
burtshelferinnen. Diese dienten auch der 
obstetrischen Bildung von Ärzten/Chi-
rurgen. Der Buchdruck unterstützte die 
Verbreitung des geburtshilflichen Wis-
sens und die Professionalisierung des He-
bammenwesens.

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 138 S.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83765-8

CHF 36.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.– / € 28.60 /  

£ 24.– / US-$ 34.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83899-0

CHF 36.– / €D 29.95 / €A 30.– / € 28.60 /  

£ 24.– / US-$ 34.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 232 S., 5 s/w Abb., 
23 Tab.

Deutsche Sprachwissenschaft 
international. Vol. 33

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-77590-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 42.70 / € 40.70 /  

£ 33.– / US-$ 48.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83831-0

CHF 51.– / €D 42.95 / €A 42.70 / € 40.70 /  

£ 34.– / US-$ 49.95

Bruxelles, Berlin, Bern, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 322 p.

Convergences099VOL. 99

hb. � ISBN 978-2-8076-1497-0

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.20 / € 52.– /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 62.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-2-8076-1498-7

CHF 65.– / €D 55.95 / €A 57.20 / € 52.– /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 62.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 756 p.

Zivilisationen und Geschichte / 
Civilizations and History / Civilisations et 
Histoire. Vol. 62

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83017-8

CHF 136.– / €D 115.95 / €A 115.– / € 109.60 /  

£ 90.– / US-$ 132.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83638-5

CHF 136.– / €D 114.95 / €A 115.10 / € 109.60 /  

£ 90.– / US-$ 132.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 200 S., 6 farb. Abb., 
22 s/w Abb., 1 Tab.

Beihefte zur Mediaevistik. Vol. 26

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-78817-2

CHF 53.– / €D 44.95 / €A 45.– / € 42.90 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83950-8

CHF 53.– / €D 44.95 / €A 45.10 / € 42.90 /  

£ 35.– / US-$ 51.95

German Language and Literatures History



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

7History

Bartosz Kaliski

Messengers of the Free Word

Paris – Prague – Warsaw, 1968–1971

The book presents an important and well 
known but so far not described episode 
in the history of banned books in the com-
munist Poland – the activity of the so-
called Tatra climbers. They were students 
and scholars from Warsaw, who initiated 
a risky cooperation with the centre of Pol-
ish political emigration in Paris – Kultura 
monthly. Inspired by the Prague Spring 
they tried to develop cooperation between 
the students from Eastern Bloc countries, 
smuggled books through the Polish-Slo-
vak border, and gathered texts critical 
about communist rulers. After a few 
months, their activity was stopped by the 
Polish political police.…

Michael Kißener • Felicitas Janson

Die Fastnacht der 
nationalsozialistischen 
„Volksgemeinschaft“

Studien zu Mainz und anderen 
Regionen

Welche politische Funktion kam der re-
gional verankerten Fastnacht in der na-
tionalsozialistischen Volksgemeinschaft-
sideologie zu? Wie verhielten sich die 
„närrischen” Volksgenossinnen und Volks-
genossen in den regionalen Hochburgen 
von Fastnacht, Fasching und Karneval an-
gesichts der Herausforderungen nation-
alsozialistischer Ideen und Praktiken? 

Klaus Neitmann

Inventar zur 
brandenburgischen 
Militärgeschichte 1914−1945

Quellen des Brandenburgischen 
Landeshauptarchivs über das 
Zeitalter der Weltkriege − Bearbeitet 
von Klaus Geßner

Das Spezialinventar erfasst die Quellen 
des Brandenburgischen Lande-
shauptarchivs zur brandenburgischen 
Militärgeschichte über den Zeitraum 
1914−1945. Im Fokus stehen dabei u.a. Un-
terlagen zur militärischen Erinnerung-
skultur, zum Handeln der Behörden, zum 
Einsatz von Zwangsarbeit in der branden-
burgischen Wirtschaft und zur Auswirkung 
des Luftkriegs.

Kamilia Rostom

Integrating Syrian Refugees in 
Eastern Germany

A Cultural Textbook

This study covers the integration of Syr-
ian refugees in Germany, especially east-
ern Germany. In this novel genre of 
“teddytext” the author visibly reacts with 
scholarly evidence to explain how east-
ern and western perspectives converge 
and differ.

Marie-Sophie Daemen

Die Wechselwirkung zwischen 
Familienunternehmen und 
dem Sozialkapital in einer 
Region

Empirische Untersuchung zum Ein-
fluss der Stakeholderbeziehungen 
von Familienunternehmen auf das 
regionale Sozialkapital

In der Publikation wird der Wirkungsgrad 
zwischen Familienunternehmen und dem 
regionalen Sozialkapital untersucht. Hi-
erzu werden Familienunternehmens-
daten mit verschiedenen Sozialkapital-
Indikatoren in Regressionen analysiert. 
Die Resultate weisen auf einen positiven 
Zusammenhang zwischen der Famil-
ienunternehmensdichte und dem Sozi-
alkapital hin.

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 300 pp.

Polish Studies – Transdisciplinary 
Perspectives. Vol. 33

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81876-3

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83479-4

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 250 S., 36 s/w Abb.

Transformationen – Differenzierungen – 
Perspektiven. Vol. 6

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83007-9

CHF 30.– / €D 24.95 / €A 25.– / € 23.80 /  

£ 20.– / US-$ 28.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-84046-7

CHF 35.– / €D 36.– / €A 36.– / € 30.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 42.–

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, 2021., 512 S.

Quellen, Findbücher und Inventare des 
Brandenburgischen Landeshauptarchivs. 
Vol. 38

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83384-1

CHF 103.– / €D 86.95 / €A 87.– / € 82.90 /  

£ 68.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-84043-6

CHF 103.– / €D 86.95 / €A 87.10 / € 82.90 /  

£ 68.– / US-$ 99.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. X, 288 pp., 8 b/w ill., 3 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6809-3

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6806-2

CHF 98.– / €D 94.95 / €A 95.– / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 560 S., 50 s/w Abb., 
98 Tab.

Finance, Banking and Accounting. Vol. 2

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82913-4

CHF 118.– / €D 99.95 / €A 100.– / € 95.20 /  

£ 78.– / US-$ 114.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83802-0

CHF 118.– / €D 99.95 / €A 100.– / € 95.20 /  

£ 78.– / US-$ 114.95

Law



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

8Law

Johannes Gottwald

Überwindung der Informa-
tionsasymmetrie – Stärkung 
des Private Enforcement durch 
die Umsetzung des Kapitels II 
der Richtlinie 2014/104/EU?

Die Arbeit untersucht, inwieweit die neu 
in das GWB eingeführten Offenlegungs-
vorschriften dazu geeignet sind, die In-
formationsasymmetrie zu überwinden 
und die private Kartellrechtsdurchset-
zung zu stärken. Dazu werden die neuen 
Offenlegungsansprüche in §§ 33g u. 89b 
ff. GWB analysiert und einer kritischen 
Bewertung unterzogen.

Sarah Gronemeyer

Die Zulässigkeit von 
Anwesenheitspflichten in 
Lehrveranstaltungen

Die Entscheidung von Studenten, ob sie 
an den Lehrveranstaltungen teilnehmen 
oder davon absehen, ist von der Lern- und 
Studierfreiheit geschützt. Die Verpflich-
tung zur Anwesenheit stellt einen rech-
tfertigungsbedürftigen, aber auch rech-
tfertigungsfähigen Eingriff in Art. 12 Abs. 
1 GG dar. Die Hochschulen regeln die An-
wesenheitspflichten in den Prüfungs- 
und Studienordnungen. Anwesenheitsp-
flichten sind nahezu immer verhält-
nismäßig.…

Nicole Haaf

Der Schutz des Familienvermö-
gens im Erbschaftsteuerrecht

Im Fokus steht die Frage, ob und inwief-
ern die Weitergabe des Familienvermö-
gens vom Erbschaftsteuergesetz innerhalb 
der Familie erbschaftsteuerlich begünstigt 
ist. Ausgehend von Vorgaben des Bundes-
verfassungsgerichts und des Grundge-
setzes, werden die das Familienvermögen 
schützenden Regelungen untersucht und 
Reformvorschläge gegeben. 

Maximilian Valentin Haffner

Die Begründungsmuster von 
Untersuchungshaftentschei-
dungen

Eine rechtstatsächliche 
Untersuchung

Das Buch befasst sich mit einer Empirische 
Untersuchung der Begründungen von 
Untersuchungshaftentscheidungen mit-
tels Datenbank- und Haftbefehlsanalyse. 
Es erfolgt eine Darstellung der Rechtslage 
und -wirklichkeit, auch im Vergleich mit 
bisherigen Studien.

Anna Hyla

Die Befreiung von 
Syndikusrechtsanwälten von 
der gesetzlichen 
Rentenversicherungspflicht

Eine Untersuchung nach dem Erlass 
des Gesetzes zur Neuordnung des 
Rechts der Syndikusanwälte

Das Gesetz zur Neuordnung des Rechts 
der Syndikusanwälte ist eine Reaktion 
auf die Urteile des Bundessozialgerichts 
vom 3. April 2014 zur Befreiung von 
Syndikusanwälten von der gesetzlichen 
Rentenversicherungspflicht. Die Au-
torin untersucht, ob die Regelungen ne-
ben bestehenden berufsrechtlichen auch 
verfassungsrechtlichen Grundsätzen 
entsprechen. 

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 348 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6218

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83929-4

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84187-7

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 416 S.

br.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82459-7

CHF 85.– / €D 71.95 / €A 72.– / € 68.60 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 298 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6207

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83712-2

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84310-9

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 372 S., 2 farb. 
Abb., 9 s/w Abb., 22 Tab.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6201

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82891-5

CHF 85.– / €D 71.95 / €A 72.– / € 68.60 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83432-9

CHF 85.– / €D 71.95 / €A 72.– / € 68.60 /  

£ 56.– / US-$ 82.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 226 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6188

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81488-8

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83255-4

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

9

Christina Meyer

Arbeitsrechtliche 
Streitbeilegung in Australien

In Australien sind Gerichte (courts) und 
spezialisierte Verwaltungseinrichtungen 
(tribunals) des Bundes und der Bun-
desstaaten zuständig, arbeitsrechtliche 
Konflikte beizulegen. Die Autorin erläu-
tert und analysiert aus deutscher Pers-
pektive diese Institutionenvielfalt und 
das daraus entstehende Streitbeile-
gungssystem im Rechtsvergleich.

Andrea Michl

Die Apostolische 
Paenitentiarie

Die Arbeit bietet eine erstmalige Gesamt-
darstellung der Kompetenzen der Apos-
tolischen Paenitentiarie im Forum inter-
num und externum, ihrer personellen 
Struktur und Verfahrensmodi anhand 
der geltenden Rechtsgrundlagen. Die 
Fortentwicklung im Vergleich zu früh-
eren Normen wird aufgezeigt.

Isabella Petzinka

Die Rechte und Pflichten der 
Parteien eines Cloud-Comput-
ing-Vertrags bei Mangelhaftig-
keit der Cloud-Dienste

unter besonderer Berücksichtigung 
der Digitale-Inhalte-Richtlinie

Die Publikation analysiert die mängelbe-
zogenen Rechte und Pflichten der Par-
teien eines Cloud-Computing-Vertrags 
nach der Digitale-Inhalte-Richtlinie. Es 
werden die Rechte des Nutzers auf Nach-
erfüllung, Rücktritt, Minderung und 
Schadensatz untersucht. Ferner werden 
die Beweislastverteilung und eine mögli-
che Beschränkung der Haftung erörtert.

Lena Pingen

Arbeitszeit und Arbeitszeiter-
fassung

Die Arbeit greift den Anlass des CCOO – 
Urteils des EuGH vom 14.05.2019 auf und 
bietet einen Vorschlag für die Anpassung 
des § 16 ArbZG an die unionsrechtlichen 
Vorgaben. Vorangestellt ist eine Untersu-
chung der Arbeitszeitbegriffe ver-
schiedener Bereiche, welche aufgrund 
unterschiedlicher Schutzzwecke und Ziel-
setzungen voneinander zu trennen sind.

Johanna Rösch

Das Ende der Schriftformhei-
lungsklausel

Eine Betrachtung langfristiger 
Mietverträge nebst 
Gestaltungsempfehlung

Das Schriftformgebot des § 550 BGB war 
seit jeher ein Schlupfloch für die Vertrag-
sreue. Seit der BGH die Schriftformhei-
lungsklausel 2017 für unwirksam erklärt 
hat, herrscht Ratlosigkeit, wie dem Miss-
brauch des Formgebots begegnet werden 
kann. Die Autorin gibt diesbezüglich sow-
ohl eine Gestaltungsempfehlung de lege 
lata als auch de lege ferenda ab. 

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 274 S., 4 s/w Abb.

Schriften zum Arbeitsrecht und 
Wirtschaftsrecht. Vol. 108

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81022-4

CHF 72.– / €D 61.95 / €A 63.70 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-82269-2

CHF 72.– / €D 60.95 / €A 60.80 / € 57.90 /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 69.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 288 S.

Adnotationes In Ius Canonicum 2020. 
Vol. 59

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83368-1

CHF 73.– / €D 61.95 / €A 62.– / € 59.– /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83896-9

CHF 73.– / €D 61.95 / €A 62.– / € 59.– /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 318 S.

Schriftenreihe zum IT- und 
Informationsrecht. Vol. 4

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83612-5

CHF 77.– / €D 64.95 / €A 65.– / € 61.90 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 74.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84184-6

CHF 77.– / €D 64.95 / €A 65.– / € 61.90 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 74.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 264 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6206

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83622-4

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-84029-0

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 198 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6199

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-83528-9

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-84052-8

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

Law



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

10

Rick Sprotte

Unionsrechtliche 
Sachaufklärung de lege 
ferenda

Informationsbeschaffung in der 
Einzelzwangsvollstreckung im Lichte 
europäischer Grundrechte

Die Untersuchung entwickelt ein union-
srechtliches Sachaufklärungsverfahren. 
Der Gläubiger kann mittels diesem en-
tscheiden, ob die Zwangsvollstreckung 
seines zivilrechtlichen Anspruchs im Aus-
land zweckmäßig ist. Das Verfahren bringt 
Rechte von Schuldnern und Gläubigern 
vor dem Hintergrund europäischer Grun-
drechtskataloge in Ausgleich.

Jan Wackenhuth

Die Bekämpfung von Piraterie 
und maritimem Terrorismus

Ein Beitrag zu Definition, Abgren-
zung und völkerrechtlichen Eingriff-
srechten unter besonderer Berücksi-
chtigung der innerstaatlichen 
Anwendung der Pirateriedefinition

Der Autor untersucht die völkerrechtli-
che Definition der Piraterie und ihre in-
nerstaatliche Anwendung. Weiterer Kern-
punkte ist die Entwicklung einer Defini-
tion des maritimen Terrorismus. Darüber 
hinaus werden die völkerrechtlichen Ein-
griffsrechte gegen Piraten und Terroris-
ten untersucht.

Mario Arndt

Die portugiesisch-basierten 
Kreolsprachen Südostasiens 
im Sprachkontakt: Von 
Malakka nach Macau

Ein Ergebnis der interkulturellen Bezie-
hungen in Südostasien sind die immer 
noch existierenden portugiesisch-basi-
erten Kreolsprachen Papia Kristang und 
Macaísta. Der Band beschäftigt sich mit 
der Sprachdynamik der portugiesisch-
basierten Kreolsprachen Südostasiens 
sowie mit anderen wesentlichen Frages-
tellungen der Variationslinguistik.

Ulrich Hoinkes • Matthias L.G. Meyer

Der Einfluss der Migration auf 
Sprach- und Kulturräume / 
The Impact of Migration on 
Linguistic and Cultural Areas

Migrationen verändern bestehende 
Sprach- und Kulturräume. Nur mithilfe 
genauerer migrationswissenschaftlicher 
Kenntnisse der Bedingungen des indivi-
duellen und sozialen Sprachgebrauchs 
können kleinere Sprachgemeinschaften 
von Migranten gegenüber konkurriere-
nden Nationalsprachen geschützt werden. 
Die Beiträge des vorliegenden Bandes wid-
men sich diesem Thema aus dem Blick-
winkel unterschiedlicher Länder und 
Fachrichtungen, darunter der Sprachkon-
taktforschung, der Soziolinguistik, der 
Bildungspolitik, der Neurophänomenol-
ogie und den Kulturwissenschaften.…

María Martínez-Atienza de Dios

Entre el léxico y la sintaxis: 
las fases de los eventos

En este trabajo se analizan determinadas 
restricciones semánticas y sintácticas que 
vienen impuestas léxicamente. Se presta 
especial atención a las de tiempo y aspect 
gramatical, así como a las de aspect léx-
ico o modo de acción, y se demuestra la 
necesidad de distinguir fases en los even-
tos. Para ello, a través de los cuatro capí-
tulos que constituyen la obra, se estudia 
la focalización de la fase inicial o de la fase 
final de los eventos, mediante el análisis 
de determinadas perífrasis verbales y de 
una locución adverbial.… 

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 308 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6210

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81041-5

CHF 77.– / €D 64.95 / €A 65.– / € 61.90 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 74.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83512-8

CHF 77.– / €D 64.95 / €A 65.– / € 61.90 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 74.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 282 S.

Europäische Hochschulschriften Recht. 
Vol. 6202

pb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82925-7

CHF 73.– / €D 61.95 / €A 62.– / € 59.– /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83554-8

CHF 73.– / €D 61.95 / €A 62.– / € 59.– /  

£ 48.– / US-$ 71.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 314 S., 122 s/w Abb., 
44 Tab.

Sprachkontakte. Variation, Migration und 
Sprachdynamik / Language contacts. 
Variation, migration and dynamics of 
languages / Contacts linguistiques. 
Variation, migration et dynamique 
linguistique. Vol. 5

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82465-8

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-82570-9

CHF 35.– / €D 36.– / €A 36.– / € 30.– /  

£ 23.– / US-$ 42.–

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 308 S., 7 s/w Abb., 
26 Tab.

Kieler Forschungen zur Sprachwissen-
schaft. Vol. 11

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-79720-4

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-81541-0

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. XIV, 164 p., 3 il. en 
color, 6 il. blanco/negro, 3 tablas.

Linguistic Insights. Vol. 273

hb. � ISBN 978-3-0343-4173-8

CHF 57.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.– / € 45.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 55.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-0343-4204-9

CHF 57.– / €D 47.95 / €A 48.– / € 45.70 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 55.95

Law Linguistics



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

11Linguistics Media and Communication

Riccardo Moratto

Taiwan Sign Language 
Interpreting

Theoretical Aspects and Pragmatic 
Issues

This book describes issues related to in-
terpreting Taiwan Sign Language (TSL) 
used in deaf communities. 

Paola Paissa • Michelangelo 
Conoscenti • Ruggero Druetta • 
Martin Solly

Metaphor and conflict / 
Métaphore et conflit

The various chapters of the book offer a 
theoretical reflection on the metaphor 
and its use in argumentation. The central 
focus, at an epistemological and rhetori-
cal-pragmatic level, is on the relationship 
between metaphor and conflict.

Jennifer A. H. Becker • Caroline S. 
Parsons

Honors Communication

Contextual Issues and Lessons 
Learned in Teaching, Advising, and 
Mentoring the Undergraduate 
Honors Student in Communication

This book draws attention to a dynamic, 
yet underexplored, site of communica-
tion pedagogy: honors education.

Elina Erzikova • Wilson Lowrey

Russian Regional Journalism

Struggle and Survival in the 
Heartland

Russian Regional Journalism takes an in-
timate look at the enormous challenges 
and small victories experienced by local 
Russian journalists across the post-
perestroika and Putin eras.

Mike Milford • Lauren Reichart Smith

Communication and 
Contradiction in the NCAA

An Unlevel Playing Field

Communication and Contradiction in the 
NCAA: An Unlevel Playing Field is a crit-
ical examination of the contradictory 
nature of the NCAA, and how the inher-
ent contradictions impact the communi-
cation activities of its constituents, 
supporters, and challengers.

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XXII, 182 pp.,12 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7743-9

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8095-8

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 386 pp., 36 fig. b/w, 
5 tables.

Linguistic Insights. Vol. 272

hb. � ISBN 978-3-0343-4068-7

CHF 80.– / €D 67.95 / €A 68.– / € 64.80 /  

£ 53.– / US-$ 78.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-0343-4165-3

CHF 80.– / €D 67.95 / €A 68.– / € 64.80 /  

£ 53.– / US-$ 78.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVIII, 300 pp., 2 b/w ill., 4 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7549-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7550-3

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. X, 204 pp., 2 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7133-8

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7134-5

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7135-2

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XII, 286 pp., 2 b/w ill., 8 tables.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6492-7

CHF 129.– / €D 111.95 / €A 114.60 / € 104.20 /  

£ 84.– / US-$ 124.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6496-5

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6493-4

CHF 50.– / €D 42.95 / €A 44.– / € 40.– /  

£ 32.– / US-$ 47.95



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

12

D. Travers Scott

Gay Men and Feminist Women 
in the Fight for Equality

“What Did You Do During the Second 
Wave, Daddy?”

This book examines gay men and femi-
nist women’s&nbsp;alliances and obsta-
cles over the past 50 years, as well as their 
communications of, between, and about 
each other. New findings help illuminate 
understandings of the past and present 
of US women’s and LGBTQ movements, 
as well as broader relations between so-
cial movements in general. 

Mamarame Seck

Youssou Ndour

A Cultural Icon and Leader in Social 
Advocacy

This book is about Senegalese Pop star 
Youssou Ndour, a cultural icon and leader 
in social advocacy in Senegal, Africa, and 
the world in general. The author analyzes 
Ndour’s philosophical stance, religious 
beliefs, and wisdom from his rich song 
repertoire.

Alicja Usarek-Topper

Béla Bartók’s 1907 Violin 
Concerto

Genesis and Fate

Bartók’s 1907 Violin Concerto, express-
ing his love for Stefi Geyer, sounds vari-
ous allusions to Wagner’s paean to unre-
quited love. The work presents a musical 
crossroads contrasting Stefi’s ideal world 
and peasant realism.

Thierno Guèye

La Philosophie à l’épreuve des 
nanotechnosciences

Ce livre se propose de réaliser le projet 
ambitieux d’établir les fondements d’une 
épistémologie des nanotechnosciences. 
Il s’agit d’une analyse de philosophie des 
sciences portant sur cet objet nouveau et 
de grande importance scientifique, 
économique et sociale. 

Ewa Bobrowska

UCI Critical Theory and 
Contemporary Art Practice: 
Jacques Derrida, Jean-François 
Lyotard, Bruce Nauman, and 
Others

With a Prologue by Georges Van Den 
Abbeele

This book focuses on the collaboration of 
Derrida, Lyotard, Hillis Miller, and oth-
ers at the Critical Theory Institute at UC 
Irvine and on critical theory as a meth-
odology for the analysis of contemporary 
American visual art of Nauman, Kosuth, 
Burden, Christo, Johns, Rauschenberg, 
and others. It also includes a Prologue by 
Georges van Den Abbeele.

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. X, 224 pp.

Cultural Media Studies. Vol. 2

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6280-0

CHF 118.– / €D 102.95 / €A 105.40 / € 95.80 /  

£ 77.– / US-$ 114.95

pb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6281-7

CHF 42.– / €D 36.95 / €A 37.60 / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6282-4

CHF 42.– / €D 40.95 / €A 41.– / € 34.20 /  

£ 28.– / US-$ 40.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XX, 158 pp., 10 b/w ill.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7186-4

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 82.50 / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7187-1

CHF 93.– / €D 80.95 / €A 90.– / € 75.– /  

£ 60.– / US-$ 89.95

Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 156 pp., 24 fig. b/w.

Quellen und Studien zur Musikgeschichte 
von der Antike bis in die Gegenwart. 
Sources and Studies in Music History from 
Antiquity to the Present. Vol. 50

pb. � ISBN 978-3-0343-3574-4

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-0343-4039-7

CHF 48.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVIII, 228 p., 1 n/b, 1 en couleurs.

geb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-5900-8

CHF 103.– / €D 89.95 / €A 91.70 / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-6682-2

CHF 103.– / €D 99.95 / €A 100.– / € 83.30 /  

£ 67.– / US-$ 99.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 338 pp., 16 fig. col., 
11 fig. b/w.

Cross-Roads. Vol. 24

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-79214-8

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.60 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-82729-1

CHF 70.– / €D 59.95 / €A 61.70 / € 56.10 /  

£ 46.– / US-$ 67.95

Media and Communication Music Other Philosophy



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

13Romance Languages and Literatures

Esther Alarcón Arana

MUERTE Y CRISIS EN EL 
MUNDO HISPANO

RESPUESTAS CULTURALES

En este libro se explora la intersección 
entre crisis y muerte en diferentes tipos 
de representaciones culturales – princi-
palmente en literatura, cine y otros medios 
– en el mundo hispano

Alessandro Baldacci • Anna 
Małgorzata Brysiak • Tomasz Skocki

Il futuro della fine

Rappresentazioni dell’apocalisse 
nella letteratura italiana dal 
Novecento a oggi

Nellʼimmaginario culturale e letterario 
contemporaneo il tema dell‘apocalisse 
rimane uno dei più vitali e articolati. Il 
volume si propone di indagare le diverse 
rappresentazioni della fine nella lettera-
tura italiana dellʼultimo secolo, dai grandi 
nomi del Novecento fino alla narrativa 
del nuovo millennio.

Elisa Borsari

Translation in Europe during 
the Middle Ages

The Latin-Greek glosses are a product of 
translation and a source of the Romance 
languages. This study provides an over-
view of translation into European 
languages (French, English, German, Cas-
tilian, Portuguese, Catalan and Italian) 
during Middle Ages, by prestigious aca-
demic researchers.

Claudio Castro Filho • Simon Kroll

El Theatro de los dioses

Herencia clásica y nuevas mitografías 
en el campo cultural hispánico

Reapropiación mitológica en Gilberto 
Owen; Relecturas steampunk del uni-
verso clásico; Catábasis e inframundo en 
Pilar Pedraza; Alusiones mitológicas en 
Luis Alfonso de Carvallo; El mito en Pi-
casso; El mito de Ícaro en Luis García 
Montero; La dualidad en la mitología 
venezolana; Mito y reinvención de la 
conciencia.

Mar Garachana

La evolución de las perífrasis 
verbales en español. Una 
aproximación desde la 
gramática de construcciones 
diacrónica y la 
gramaticalización

Este volumen constituye una de las prim-
eras monografías en las que se aplica la 
metodología de la gramática de construc-
ciones diacrónica al estudio de la gramática 
histórica del español. Especialistas de difer-
entes universidades europeas y americanas 
analizan la evolución de una serie de pe-
rífrasis modales y aspectuales desde sus 
orígenes latinos hasta la actualidad a partir 
de rigurosas metodologías estadísticas.…

Oxford, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, New York, 
Wien, 2020. XX, 236 p., 4 il. blanco/negro.

br.	 ISBN 978-1-78874-639-7

CHF 62.– / €D 51.95 / €A 51.90 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-78874-640-3

CHF 62.– / €D 51.95 / €A 51.90 / € 49.40 /  

£ 40.– / US-$ 60.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 242 p., 5 ill. b/n.

Etudes de linguistique, littérature et arts / 
Studi di Lingua, Letteratura e Arte. Vol. 41

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-80962-4

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83314-8

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 316 pp.

hb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-77811-1

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83380-3

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 172 p.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures. Vol. 13

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82811-3

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-84113-6

CHF 48.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 350 p., 24 il. blanco/
negro, 53 tablas.

Studia Romanica et Linguistica. SRL. 62

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82784-0

CHF 77.– / €D 64.95 / €A 65.– / € 61.90 /  

£ 51.– / US-$ 74.95



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

14

Javier García León

Espectáculo, normalización y 
representaciones otras. Las 
personas transgénero en la 
prensa y el cine de Colombia y 
Venezuela.

El libro explora la representación de las 
personas transgénero en la prensa y el 
cine de Colombia y Venezuela. La me-
todología combina los principios del análi-
sis crítico del discurso, la lingüística queer 
y los estudios culturales de represent-
ación con las perspectivas decolonial e 
interseccional.

Anne-Marie Lachmund

Proust, Pop und Gender

Strategien und Praktiken populärer 
Medienkulturen bei Marcel Proust

Erstmals werden der Proust-Pop-Diskurs, 
das lebendige Eigenleben des Roman-
werks in den populären und postmod-
ernen Medienkulturen des 20. und 21. Jah-
rhunderts untersucht. Neben der Analyse 
der Autorinszenierung Prousts deckt die 
Analyse die in den Proust’schen Figuren 
präfigurierten populären Qualitäten, 
Strategien und Praktiken auf.

Anastasia Nicéphore

Platωn’s Reality, Baudrillard’s 
Nostalgia

The Oʋσία, the ’Pataphysical Atopos, 
and Postmodern Made Spaces

This book juxtaposes Platωnic exegesis 
of the real–the οʋσία–and Baudrillard-
ian aporia into current modes of reality 
for a body politic in acceleration.

Jean Norgaisse

Perceptions de l’espace chez 
Frankétienne et Tahar Ben 
Jelloun

Le présent ouvrage est une étude com-
parative entre deux grandes figures de la 
littérature d’expression française: Franké-
tienne, haïtien de souche, et Tahar Ben 
Jelloun, d’origine marocaine.

Rose-May Pham Dinh • Virginie 
Douglas

Histoires de famille et 
littérature de jeunesse / 
Family Stories and Children’s 
Literature

Filiation, transmission, réinvention ? 
/ Parentage, Transmission or 
Reinvention?

Ce livre analyse la représentation de la 
famille en littérature de jeunesse. Les 
liens familiaux y jouent un rôle central, 
leur représentation offrant aux jeunes 
lecteurs des modèles qui viennent con-
firmer ou contredire les discours domi-
nants des sociétés où ils vivent et leur 
propre expérience.

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 196 p.

Romania Viva. Vol. 35

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82705-5

CHF 47.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83580-7

CHF 48.– / €D 39.95 / €A 40.– / € 38.10 /  

£ 31.– / US-$ 45.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 336 S., 9 s/w Abb.

Romania Viva. Vol. 33

geb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82499-3

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83207-3

CHF 83.– / €D 69.95 / €A 70.– / € 66.70 /  

£ 55.– / US-$ 80.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVIII, 238 pp., 1 table.

hb.	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8229-7

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-8230-3

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XVI, 264 p., 6 tabl.

Interdisciplinary Studies in Diasporas. 
Vol. 11

hb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-7748-4

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 87.10 / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-1-4331-7749-1

CHF 98.– / €D 84.95 / €A 95.– / € 79.20 /  

£ 64.– / US-$ 94.95

Bruxelles, Berlin, Bern, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2021. 312 p., 1 tabl.

Recherches comparatives sur les livres et le 
multimédia d’enfance. Vol. 12

pb. � ISBN 978-2-8076-0943-3

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-2-8076-1578-6

CHF 56.– / €D 47.95 / €A 49.50 / € 45.– /  

£ 37.– / US-$ 54.95

Romance Languages and Literatures



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

15

Alfredo Rodríguez López-Vázquez • 
Arturo Rodríguez López-Abadía

El Lazarillo de Tormes y sus 
continuadores

En este volumen se recopilan varios artícu-
los sobre el Lazarillo de Tormes, que cubren 
distintos aspectos, como las secuelas y 
versiones de la obra que se produjeron 
tanto en España como fuera, así como las 
traducciones a distintas lenguas, incluy-
endo la reciente edición bilingüe gallego-
castellano.

Esther I. Rodríguez-Miranda

Exégesis del tambor

Apuntes para una poética caribeña

Este estudio presenta una visión innova-
dora sobre los estudios de literatura com-
parada caribeña.

Inmaculada Clotilde Santos Díaz

El léxico bilingüe del futuro 
profesorado

Análisis y pautas para estudios de 
disponibilidad léxica

Este libro analiza el léxico disponible en 
español y en lengua extranjera (inglés y 
francés) del futuro profesorado de Se-
cundaria. Además, presenta en detalle 
cada una de las fases de investigación para 
que sirva de referencia no solo a investi-
gadores, sino también a estudiantes de 
diversos ámbitos.

Suat KOLUKIRIK • Elif Gün

River Flowing North

Migration Generating Geographies 
and International Irregular 
Migrations

In terms of migration routes and transi-
tion countries, Turkey has occupied a cen-
tral position. Recently, Turkey has faced 
with an irregular migration of Syrian pop-
ulation. In the context of international 
migration movements, this book aims to 
address the social, economic and cultural 
dimensions of migration.

Adolfo Tanzi Neto • Fernanda  
Liberali • Manolis Dafermos

Revisiting Vygotsky for Social 
Change

Bringing Together Theory and 
Practice

This book adds critical and social perspec-
tives to  Vygotsky’s initial principles  to 
expand his legacy to global contempo-
rary needs such as a critical reflection 
from the perspective of social change, 
ethical-political situations of action power, 
and awareness of the social environment 
to actively change the existing forms of 
life.

Studien zu den Romanischen Literaturen 
und Kulturen/Studies on Romance 
Literatures and Cultures11

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-81425-3

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-3-631-83347-6

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XII, 350 pp.

Caribbean Studies. Vol. 30

hb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-7502-2

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

eBook (SUL) � ISBN 978-1-4331-7503-9

CHF 113.– / €D 98.95 / €A 100.80 / € 91.70 /  

£ 74.– / US-$ 109.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 246 p., 19 il. blanco/
negro, 69 tablas.

Studien zur romanischen 
Sprachwissenschaft und interkulturellen 
Kommunikation 152

hb. � ISBN 978-3-631-82780-2

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

eBook (SUL)	 ISBN 978-3-631-83419-0

CHF 71.– / €D 59.95 / €A 60.– / € 57.10 /  

£ 47.– / US-$ 68.95

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 336 pp., 3 fig. col.,  
12 fig. b/w, 19 tables.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-83258-5

CHF 62.– / €D 51.95 / €A 52.– / € 49.50 /  

£ 41.– / US-$ 59.95

New York, Bern, Berlin, Bruxelles, Oxford, 
Wien, 2020. XIV, 298 pp., 8 b/w ill., 2 tables.

(Post)Critical Global Studies. Vol. 2

pb. � ISBN 978-1-4331-7250-2

CHF 59.– / €D 50.95 / €A 52.20 / € 47.50 /  

£ 38.– / US-$ 56.95

Romance Languages and Literatures Sociology



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

16

Mustafa Tayfun Üstün

Reproduction of 
Armenianness in Diasporic 
Spaces

A Comparative Analysis of 
Armenianness in Turkish, Lebanese 
and British Cases

This research is conceived as an empiri-
cally grounded analysis of ethnicity and 
diasporic identity. It seeks to understand 
how ethnicity works and is reproduced in 
diasporic space through focusing on the 
Armenian Diaspora in Turkey, Lebanon 
and Britain. Differently from traditional 
approaches, this book shows us that Ar-
menianness is not a holistic “thing”. Rather, 
it is socially constructed and consists of 
various cues affected by interactions and 
contexts. This book describes that the re-
production of Armenianness in diasporic 
spaces is a patchwork having countless 
patterns, colours, and meanings.…

Berlin, Bern, Bruxelles, New York, Oxford, 
Warszawa, Wien, 2020. 316 pp., 28 fig. b/w.

pb.	 ISBN 978-3-631-82839-7

CHF 65.– / €D 54.95 / €A 55.– / € 52.40 /  

£ 43.– / US-$ 63.95

Sociology



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

17Index

A	 Alarcón Arana, Esther .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Andrews, Vernon L. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              2
Arndt, Mario  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 10
Asmus, Briana  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

B	 Baldacci, Alessandro  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            13
Becker, Jennifer A. H. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            11
Bertrand, Stéphanie  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Bobrowska, Ewa .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Bode, Christoph .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 4
Bonga, Wellington G. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             2
Borsari, Elisa  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
Brysiak, Anna Małgorzata  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13

C	 Camps, Anna .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Castro Filho, Claudio .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            13
Cîmpan, Erica .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  2
Clipa, Otilia .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2
Conoscenti, Michelangelo .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11

D	 Daemen, Marie-Sophie  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
Dafermos, Manolis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             15
Douglas, Virginie .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Druetta, Ruggero  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Düring, Michael  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                5

E	 Erzikova, Elina  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                11

F	 Fontich, Xavier .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 2
Fuhry, Natalia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4

G	 Garachana, Mar .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 13
García León, Javier  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 14
Garnier, Bruno .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 3
Giel, Joanna  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   4
Gonzalez, Charles H.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             2
Gottwald, Johannes .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              8
Grohmann-Nogarède, Annette  .  .  .  .  .      6
Gronemeyer, Sarah  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              8
Guèye, Thierno .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                12
Gün, Elif  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 15

H	 Haaf, Nicole  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   8
Haffner, Maximilian Valentin .  .  .  .  .  .       8
Hitthaler-Frank, Theresa  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          6

Hodge, Daniel White  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3
Hoinkes, Ulrich .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                10
Hyla, Anna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                    8

J	 Janson, Felicitas .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7

K	 Kaliski, Bartosz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 7
Karp, Samuel Nathanael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           4
Kißener, Michael  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 7
KOLUKIRIK, Suat .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               15
Kroll, Simon .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  13

L	 Lachmund, Anne-Marie .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          14
Liberali, Fernanda .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              15
Lowrey, Wilson .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                11

M	 Mahuni, Kenneth  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               2
Malet, Régis  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   3
Martínez-Atienza de Dios, María .  .  .    10
McShane, Ellen P.  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Meyer, Christina .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                9
Meyer, Matthias L.G.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            10
Michl, Andrea .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  9
Milford, Mike .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 11
Mirecka, Agata  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 4
Moratto, Riccardo .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              11

N	 Neitmann, Klaus .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7
Nicéphore, Anastasia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            14
Nocella II, Anthony J. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             3
Norgaisse, Jean .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                14

O	 O’Sullivan, Michael .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              4

P	 Paissa, Paola .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  11
Parsons, Caroline S. .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             11
Petzinka, Isabella .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Pham Dinh, Rose-May .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           14
Pieciul-Karmińska, Eliza .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Pingen, Lena  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 9
Prado-Wohlwend, Christian .  .  .  .  .  .  .        5

R	 Raposo, Berta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  5
Ridley, David .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Rodríguez López-Abadía, Arturo .  .  .    15

Rodríguez López-Vázquez, Alfredo  .   . 15
Rodríguez-Miranda, Esther I.  .   .   .   .   .   . 15
Rösch, Johanna .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                 9
Rostom, Kamilia .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                7

S	 Santos Díaz, Inmaculada Clotilde  .   .   . 15
Sawyer III, Don C. .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Schepp, Lukas .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  4
Schindler, Kirsten .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               5
Schmidt, Frederike  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              5
Schwartz, Joni  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
Schwartz, Rebecca .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               3
Scott, D. Travers .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Seck, Mamarame  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 12
Seukwa, Louis Henri  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .             4
Shi, Kaimin .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Skocki, Tomasz .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                13
Smith, Lauren Reichart .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Soethe, Paulo Astor .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              5
Solly, Martin  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 11
Sommerfeld, Beate .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5
Sorensen, Eli Park .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               4
Sprotte, Rick .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                  10
Strauss, Dieter .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 5

T	 Tanzi Neto, Adolfo .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .              15
Taru, Josiah .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 2

U	 Usarek-Topper, Alicja .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .            12
Üstün Mustafa Tayfun .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           16

W	 Wackenhuth, Jan .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               10
Wagner, Uta .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .                   4
Washington, Ahmad R.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           3
Wiegmann, Hermann .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 6
Wittmann, Jean-Michel  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .           6

Z	 Zhang, Honggang  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .               6



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

18Peter Lang, International Academic Publishers

Customer Service

General enquiries 
info@peterlang.com 

Book orders 
orders@peterlang.com  

Claims for damaged books, etc. 
claims@peterlang.com

Head Office

Peter Lang Group AG  
Hirschengraben 2  
P.O. Box 2276  
3001 Bern 
Switzerland

Bern

Peter Lang Group AG 
Hirschengraben 2 
P.O. Box 2276 
3001 Bern 
Switzerland

Berlin

Peter Lang GmbH 
Internationaler Verlag der 
Wissenschaften 
Gontardstraße 11 
Berlin 
Berlin 
10178 
DEUTSCHLAND

Brussels

P.I.E. Peter Lang SA 
Éditions Scientifiques Internationales 
Avenue Maurice 1 
IXELLES 
Bruxelles 
1050 
Belgique

New York

Peter Lang Publishing Inc. 
80 Broad St 
Fl 5 
New York 
NY 
10004-4145

Oxford

Peter Lang Ltd 
International Academic Publishers 
52 St. Giles 
OXFORD 
OX1 3LU 
UNITED KINGDOM

Press and Corporate 
Communications

marketing@peterlang.com  
reviews@peterlang.com

North American Print & Digital Sales

Tina Chapman 
Sales & Key Account Manager

t.chapman@peterlang.com

Rights & Licenses

rights@peterlang.com 



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

19Our Representatives – Print

France, Belgium and Luxembourg

Enter & Read 
Albertine Luginbuhl 
23 rue du Départ, Boîte 37 
75014 Paris 
France

Tél.	 +33 6 81 04 76 85

albertineluginbuhl@orange.fr

Latin America

Cranbury International LLC 
Ethan Atkin 
7 Clarendon Ave. 
Montpelier, VT 05602 
USA

Tel.	 +1 802-223-6565 
Fax	 +1 802-223-6824 

eatkin@cranburyinternational.com

Canadian Distribution-print

University of Toronto Press Distribution 
5201 Dufferin Street,  
Toronto, M3H 5T8 
Canada

Tel. +1-800-565-9523 (North America)  
and (416) 667-7791 
Fax +1-800-221-9985 (North America) 
and (416) 667-7832 

utpbooks@utpress.utoronto.ca

Australia, New Zealand,  
Papua New Guinea and Fiji

Co Info Pty Ltd 
Jade Wood 
200A Rooks Road 
Vermont, VIC 3133 
Australia

Tel.	 + 613 9210 7777 
Fax	 + 613 9210 7788

books@coinfo.com.au

South Korea

IMPACT KOREA 
ChongHo Ra 
Suite 715, Shinhan Nextel 
14 Dosun-dong, Sungdong-gu 
Seoul 133-714 
South Korea

Tel.	 +82 2 2296 0140 
Fax	 +82 2 2296 0143

impactkr@kornet.net

Hong Kong and Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Edwin Chu 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel.	 +852 2491 1436 
Fax	 +852 2491 1435

edwin@cps-hk.com

Spain, Portugal and Gibraltar

Iberian Book Services 
Charlotte Prout 
Sector Islas 12, 1°B 
28760 Tres Cantos, Madrid  
Spain

cprout@iberianbookservices.com

South Africa, Botswana and Namibia

Academic Marketing Services (Pty) Ltd 
PO Box 130 
Woodlands 2080 
South Africa

Tel.	 +27 (0)11 447 7441 
Fax	 +27 (0)11 447 2314

info@academicmarketing.co.za

Philippines

Edwin Makabenta 
109 Talayan Street, Talayan Village 
Quezon City 
Philippines 1104

Tel.	 +63 2 703 9792 
Fax	 +63 918 911 6384

adboxbooks@gmail.com

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

International Publishers 
Representatives 
David Atiyah 
PO Box 25731 
1311 Nicosia 
Cyprus

Tel.	 +357 22 872355 
Fax	 +357 22 872359 

iprschl@spidernet.com.cy

China

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



Peter Lang · New Publications	 November 2020

20Our Representatives – eBooks

Morocco

Librairie Nationale 
Mik Kerouach  
Responsable Département 
Universitaire 
El Farah II, Lot n° 3, Q.I  
Mohammedia – Morocco

Tél. +212 661045776

m.kerouach@librairienationale.co.ma

Middle East

Avicenna Research 
Mr. Nazim Mohammedi 
Dubai 
United Arab Emirates

Tel. +971 50 1138640 
Tel. +44 7944 464122

info@avicenna-research.com

Australia and New Zealand

Bezi Publishing Services 
Mrs. Louise Valier-D’Abate 
PO Box 1233  
Mitcham North Vic 3132 Australia

Tel. +61 455 864 860

louise@bezi.com.au

Other Countries

In North America:  
Tina Chapman 
Sales and Key Account Manager

t.chapman@peterlang.com 

Outside North America: 
Ankur Rastogi

a.rastogi@peterlang.com

Italy

Cenfor International Srl 
Mrs. Anna Merloe 
Viale G. Palazzi 3/1/A  
16145 Genova

Tel. +39 010 313 567 
Fax +39 010 420 6942 
Mobile +39 393 910 4923

amerlo@cenfor.it

China Mainland, Hong Kong, Taiwan

China Publishers Services Ltd 
Ben Bai 
Room 718, Fortune Commercial 
Building 
362 Sha Tsui Road, Tsuen Wan 
N.T. Hong Kong SAR

Tel. +86 18910752902

benbai@cps-hk.com

Hungary, Slovenia, Croatia and 
Bulgaria

Scientific Knowledge Services 
Mrs. Ángyán Katalin 
Chamerstrasse 172 
6300 Zug 
Switzerland

Tel. +36 27 785 865 
Mobile +36 70 272 6200

hu@scientificknowledgeservices.com

Israel

Inter View Information Resources 
Menahem Dolinsky 
P.O.B 7156 Ramat-Gan 52171, Israel 

Tel. +972-(0)544-581872  
Fax. +972-(0)537-978349

mdolinsky@inter.net.il

Turkey

Mr. Kivanc Cinar 
Prof. Dr. Ahmet Taner Kislali Mahallesi 
2830 Cadde No: 18 
Cayyolu -Ankara 
Turkey

Tel. +90 312 446 7792 Ext. 1005 
Fax +90 312 446 7793 
Mobile +90 544 618 36 18

kcinar@informascope.com

China Mainland

Ian Taylor Associates Ltd. Beijing Office 
B1102 Building 4, BeijingINN 
No. 11 East Shuijing Hutong 
Dongcheng District 
100010 Beijing 
P.R. China

Tel.	 +86 (0)10 5864 3360 
Fax	 +86 (0)10 5864 3320

ian@iantaylorassociates.com



ACADEMIC  RESEARCH 
BROUGHT TO THE  POINT.

www.facebook.com/PeterLangPublishers @PeterLangGroupwww.peterlang.com


